Измерители цветности CR-400, CR-410
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Light projection tube for measurement of pasty, wet or moist samples. The
protection glass plate prevents specimen from entering the instrument.
Item Order Code: 1849-735
Light projection tube for measurement of soft samples. The concave protection
glass plate prevents specimen from entering the instrument. The CR-A33a is
recommended for flattening soft or soft and wet specimen. The diameter of the plate is 22 mm diameter.
Item Order Code: 1849-736
Light Protection Tube with glass protection plate
CR-A33a (only for CR-400)
Light Protection Tube with plate 40 mm CR-A33b
(only for CR-400)
Light Protection Tube without plate CR-A33c (only
for CR-400)
Light Protection Tube with plate 22 mm CR-A33d
(only for CR-400)
Light Protection Tube with Glass Protection CR-
A33e (only for CR-410)
Light Protection Tube with Glass Protection CR-
A33f (only for CR-400)
Required to fix opaque samples or the Glass or Disposal cells for measurement
of opaque liquids in combination with the Sample Holder CR-A505. The clamp
provides a constant pressure to the sample and the moveable side holders keep
the cells in correct position.
Item Order Code: 1864-708
Cell made of optical glass with an optical path of 10 mm. Recommended for
precise reflectance measurements of opaque liquids in combination with Sample
Holder CR-A505 and Specimen Holder CM-A96.
Item Order Code: 1864-710
Cell with made of optical glass with an optical path of 20 mm. Suitable for precise
reflectance measurements of opaque liquids with lower density in combination
with Sample Holder CR-A505 and Specimen Holder CM-A96.
Item Order Code: 1864-711
Disposal plastic cell with an optical path of 10 mm. Suitable for reflectance
measurements of water based opaque liquids  in combination with Sample
Holder CR-A505 and Specimen Holder CM-A96.
Item Order Code: 1870-716
Disposal plastic cell with an optical path of 20 mm. Suitable for reflectance
measurements of water based opaque liquids with lower density or opaque paste
in combination with Sample Holder CR-A505 and Specimen Holder CM-A96.
Item Order Code: 1870-717
For measurements of powders, grains and granular materials in combination with
the Glass Cell CR-A504. The measuring head is set to up-side down position and
the Cell Holder CR-A501 precisely fixes the position of the Glass Cell CR-502.
Item Order Code: 9970-219
Specimen Holder CM-A96 (only for CR-400)
Glass Cell 10 mm CM-A98 (only for CR-400)
Glass Cell 20 mm CM-A99 (only for CR-400)
Plastic Cell 10 mm CM-A131 (only for CR-400)
Plastic Cell 20 mm CM-A132 (only for CR-400)
Cell Holder CR-A501 (only for CR-410)
Glass Cell made of optical glass for measurements of powders, pastes, grains
and small granular materials. Diameter of the cell 60 mm. For precise positioning
the Cell Holder CR-A501 is recommended.
Item Order Code: 9970-220
Cell made of optical glass for measurements of powders, pastes, grains and small granular materials.
Diameter of the cell 34 mm. For precise positioning the Cell Holder CR-A503 is recommended.
Item Order Code: 9970-2504
Base holder to set the measuring head in horizontal position. Allows in
combination with the Specimen Holder CM-A96 measurements of small samples
up to a thickness of 22.5 mm or with the Glass- or Disposal Cells with 10 or 20
mm optical path the measurement of opaque liquids.
Item Order Code: 9970-441
For continuous measurements of opaque liquids in reflectance mode. The optical path of the cell is 10 mm
and the max. pressure is up to 2 Bar. For the positioning of the Flow Cell CM-A508 the horizontal aligned
Sample Holder CR-A505 and the Sample Holder CM-A96 are required.
Item Order Code: 9970-237
The CM-A516 Vertical allows aligning the instrument in Up-Side-Down position
and secures that the instrument cannot get out of balance by using the Cell-
Holder CR-A503 for CR-400 and CR-A501 for CR-410.
Item Order Code: B027154
For comfortable hand carrying and storage of measuring head, data processor
and accessories.
Item Order Code: 1878-600
Connection cable between measuring head or data processor and PC. For PC terminals with 9 pin SUB-D
connecter. Length of the cable 2 m.
Glass Cell CR-A502 (only for CR-410)
Glass Cell CR-A504 (only for CR-400)
Sample Holder CR-A505 (only for CR-400)
Flow Cell CM-A508 (only for CR-400)
Vertical Stand USD CM-A516
Hard Case CR-A103
Data Cable CR-A102 RS232c
Item Order Code: 1878-704
Chroma Meters CR-410C
Specially modified with accessories and firmware to provide color measurements
of coffee at all stages of the production process using industry standard

measurement of powder with a CR-410.
Item comes with three cups and is not recommended for liquids.
Item Order Code: B027057
Spare cups for B027057 and B027058
Item Order Code
For measurements of powders, pastes, grains or other small sized granular material. The low reflectance
glass plate protects the sample surface against disorientation and prevents specimen material to enter the
instrument. The set includes one retaining ring each to adjust the measuring area accordingly to either
CR-400 or CR-410.
Item Order Code: 1829-751
Replacement low reflectance glass plate for CR-A50 Granular Attachment.
Item Order Code: 1829-752
Powder Sample Holder with Three Cup Holder
Cup for Powder Sample Holder
Granular Attachment CR-A50
Glass Plate for CR-A51 (for CR-A50)
Replacement ring set for CR-A50 Granular Attachment. The set consist of one ring each for CR-400 and
CR-410.
Item Order Code: 1829-753
Light projection tube for measurement of pasty, wet or moist samples. The
protection glass plate prevents specimen from entering the instrument.
Item Order Code: 1849-735
For measurements of powders, grains and granular materials in combination with
the Glass Cell CR-A504. The measuring head is set to up-side down position and
the Cell Holder CR-A501 precisely fixes the position of the Glass Cell CR-502.
Item Order Code: 9970-219
Glass Cell made of optical glass for measurements of powders, pastes, grains
and small granular materials. Diameter of the cell 60 mm. For precise positioning
the Cell Holder CR-A501 is recommended.
Item Order Code: 9970-220
The CM-A516 Vertical allows aligning the instrument in Up-Side-Down position
and secures that the instrument cannot get out of balance by using the Cell-
Holder CR-A503 for CR-400 and CR-A501 for CR-410.
Item Order Code: B027154
For comfortable hand carrying and storage of measuring head, data processor
and accessories.
Item Order Code: 1878-600
Connection cable between measuring head or data processor and PC. For PC terminals with 9 pin SUB-D
connecter. Length of the cable 2 m.
Item Order Code: 1878-704
Retaining Ring Set CR-A52
Light Protection Tube with Glass Protection CR-
A33e (only for CR-410)
Cell Holder CR-A501 (only for CR-410)
Glass Cell CR-A502 (only for CR-410)
Vertical Stand USD CM-A516
Hard Case CR-A103
Data Cable CR-A102 RS232c
Chroma Meters CR-410T
The CR-410T is specially modified with firmware designed to provide data on
tomato products including the specific USDA color index. The instrument can
provide reliable color data on raw tomato, sauce, paste, juice, ketchup etc.

instrument. The set includes one retaining ring each to adjust the measuring area accordingly to either
CR-400 or CR-410.
Item Order Code: 1829-751
Replacement low reflectance glass plate for CR-A50 Granular Attachment.
Item Order Code: 1829-752
Replacement ring set for CR-A50 Granular Attachment. The set consist of one ring each for CR-400 and
CR-410.
Item Order Code: 1829-753
Light projection tube for measurement of pasty, wet or moist samples. The
protection glass plate prevents specimen from entering the instrument.
Item Order Code: 1849-735
For measurements of powders, grains and granular materials in combination with
the Glass Cell CR-A504. The measuring head is set to up-side down position and
the Cell Holder CR-A501 precisely fixes the position of the Glass Cell CR-502.
Item Order Code: 9970-219
Glass Cell made of optical glass for measurements of powders, pastes, grains
and small granular materials. Diameter of the cell 60 mm. For precise positioning
the Cell Holder CR-A501 is recommended.
Item Order Code: 9970-220
Granular Attachment CR-A50
Glass Plate for CR-A51 (for CR-A50)
Retaining Ring Set CR-A52
Light Protection Tube with Glass Protection CR-
A33e (only for CR-410)
Cell Holder CR-A501 (only for CR-410)
Glass Cell CR-A502 (only for CR-410)
The CM-A516 Vertical allows aligning the instrument in Up-Side-Down position
and secures that the instrument cannot get out of balance by using the Cell-
Holder CR-A503 for CR-400 and CR-A501 for CR-410.
Item Order Code: B027154
For comfortable hand carrying and storage of measuring head, data processor
and accessories.
Item Order Code: 1878-600
Connection cable between measuring head or data processor and PC. For PC terminals with 9 pin SUB-D
connecter. Length of the cable 2 m.
Item Order Code: 1878-704
Vertical Stand USD CM-A516
Hard Case CR-A103
Data Cable CR-A102 RS232c
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04